A
JC
low
100
550
The
dev
3.0

Removed
XX
nt,
tor
Page10-15Rev.1.3  Apr-21-2017
JC75HXX
35V, 1.6μA Ultra Low Quiescent Current,
 150mA, Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
 Ordering Information
Part No.
Output Voltage
(V)
Marking
TO92-3 SOT89-3 SOT23-3/SOT23-5
JC75H18BXX 1.8 7518M
XXXX
7518M
 XXXX
JC75H25BXX 2.5 7525M
XXXX
7525M
XXXX
JC75H30BXX 3.0 7530M
XXXX
7530M
XXXX
JC75H33BXX 3.3 7533M
XXXX
7533M
XXXX
JC75H36BXX 3.6 7536M
XXXX
7536M
XXXX
JC75H40BXX 4.0 7540M
XXXX
7540M
XXXX
JC75H42BXX 4.2 7542M
XXXX
7542M
XXXX
JC75H50BXX 5.0 7550M
XXXX
7550M
XXXX
 Marking Information
JC75HXXB Marking information
75XXM
XXXX
XX：Output Voltage (18,25,30,33,36,40,42,50)
XXXX: D/C